
Apr-25
Date Week Special Day Assembly Theme / Activity Day

1/4/2025 Tuesday Odisha & Gujarat Foundation Day (State) State Culture Assembly Day‑1

2/4/2025 Wednesday World Autism Awareness Day Awareness Assembly Day‑2

3/4/2025 Thursday – Thought for the Day Day‑3

4/4/2025 Friday – Motivational Talk Day‑4

5/4/2025 Saturday National Maritime Day (India) Maritime Heritage Assembly Day‑5

6/4/2025 Sunday – –

7/4/2025 Monday World Health Day Health Awareness Assembly Day‑6

8/4/2025 Tuesday – Science Assembly Day‑7
9/4/2025 Wednesday – Poetry Recitation Day‑8
10/4/2025 Thursday – GK Quiz Assembly Day‑9
11/4/2025 Friday – Music Assembly Day‑10

12/4/2025 Saturday – –

13-04-2025 Sunday Baisakhi / Vishu / Rongali Bihu (State 
Festivals) Festival Assembly Day‑11

14-04-2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti (Gazetted Holiday) Assembly on Dr. B.R. 
Ambedkar Day‑12

15-04-2025 Tuesday Himachal Day (State) State Culture Assembly Day‑13
16-04-2025 Wednesday – Storytelling Assembly Day‑14
17-04-2025 Thursday – Environmental Awareness Day‑15



18-04-2025 Friday World Heritage Day Heritage Awareness Assembly Day‑16

19-04-2025 Saturday – CCA: Debate Competition Day‑17
20-04-2025 Sunday – –

21-04-2025 Monday Civil Services Day (India) Assembly on Public Service Day‑18

22-04-2025 Tuesday World Earth Day Environmental Assembly Day‑19
23-04-2025 Wednesday World Book & Copyright Day Reading Assembly Day‑20
24-04-2025 Thursday – Health & Hygiene Assembly Day‑21

25-04-2025 Friday World Malaria Day Health Awareness Assembly Day‑22

26-04-2025 Saturday World Intellectual Property Day Innovation Assembly Day‑23
27-04-2025 Sunday – –
28-04-2025 Monday World Day for Safety & Health at Work Safety Assembly Day‑24

29-04-2025 Tuesday International Dance Day Dance Assembly Day‑25
30-04-2025 Wednesday – Monthly Reflection Assembly Day‑26

TOTAL WORKING DAYS - 26
May-25

1/5/2025 Thursday International Labour Day (May Day) Assembly on Workers’ Rights Day‑1

2/5/2025 Friday – Motivational Talk Day‑2

3/5/2025 Saturday World Press Freedom Day Awareness Assembly Day‑3

4/5/2025 Sunday – – Day‑4



5/5/2025 Monday – Value Education Assembly Day‑5

6/5/2025 Tuesday – Science Assembly Day‑6
7/5/2025 Wednesday – Poetry Recitation Day‑7

8/5/2025 Thursday World Red Cross Day Health & Service Assembly Day‑8

9/5/2025 Friday – GK Quiz Assembly Day‑9
10/5/2025 Saturday – – Day‑10
11/5/2025 Sunday – – Day‑11
12/5/2025 Monday International Nurses Day Health Awareness Assembly Day‑12
13-05-2025 Tuesday – Storytelling Assembly Day‑13
14-05-2025 Wednesday Environmental Assembly Day‑14
15-05-2025 Thursday International Day of Families Family Values Assembly Day‑15
16-05-2025 Friday Music Assembly Day‑16

17-05-2025 Saturday World Telecommunication & Information 
Society Day Tech Awareness Assembly Day‑17

18-05-2025 Sunday World Museum Day – Day‑18
19-05-2025 Monday Moral Values Assembly Day‑19
20-05-2025 Tuesday Math Quiz Assembly Day‑20
21-05-2025 Wednesday Peace & Unity Assembly Day‑21
22-05-2025 Thursday International Day for Biological Diversity Biodiversity Assembly Day‑22
23-05-2025 Friday Health & Hygiene Assembly Day‑23
24-05-2025 Saturday CCA: Poster Making Day‑24
25-05-2025 Sunday – Day‑25
26-05-2025 Monday Sports Assembly Day‑26
27-05-2025 Tuesday Art & Craft Assembly Day‑27



28-05-2025 Wednesday Reading Assembly Day‑28
29-05-2025 Thursday Safety Assembly Day‑29
30-05-2025 Friday Monthly Reflection Assembly Day‑30
31-05-2025 Saturday World No Tobacco Day Awareness Assembly Day‑31

Jun-25

SUMMER VACATIONS
Jul-25

1/7/2025 Tuesday National Doctors’ Day (India) Health Awareness Assembly Day‑1

2/7/2025 Wednesday – Thought for the Day Day‑2

3/7/2025 Thursday – Motivational Talk Day‑3
4/7/2025 Friday – Poetry Recitation Day‑4

5/7/2025 Saturday – CCA: Quiz Competition Day‑5

6/7/2025 Sunday – – Day‑6

7/7/2025 Monday – Value Education Assembly Day‑7

8/7/2025 Tuesday – Science Assembly Day‑8
9/7/2025 Wednesday – GK Quiz Assembly Day‑9
10/7/2025 Thursday – Music Assembly Day‑10
11/7/2025 Friday World Population Day Awareness Assembly Day‑11
12/7/2025 Saturday – – Day‑12
13-07-2025 Sunday – – Day‑13



14-07-2025 Monday – Storytelling Assembly Day‑14
15-07-2025 Tuesday World Youth Skills Day Skill Development Assembly Day‑15
16-07-2025 Wednesday – Environmental Assembly Day‑16
17-07-2025 Thursday – Health & Hygiene Assembly Day‑17

18-07-2025 Friday Nelson Mandela International Day Peace & Leadership Assembly Day‑18

19-07-2025 Saturday CCA: Debate Competition Day‑19
20-07-2025 Sunday – Day‑20
21-07-2025 Monday Moral Values Assembly Day‑21
22-07-2025 Tuesday Math Quiz Assembly Day‑22
23-07-2025 Wednesday Sports Assembly Day‑23
24-07-2025 Thursday Art & Craft Assembly Day‑24
25-07-2025 Friday Reading Assembly Day‑25
26-07-2025 Saturday Kargil Vijay Diwas (India) Patriotic Assembly Day‑26
27-07-2025 Sunday Day‑27
28-07-2025 Monday World Hepatitis Day Health Awareness Assembly Day‑28

29-07-2025 Tuesday International Tiger Day Wildlife Awareness Assembly Day‑29

30-07-2025 Wednesday International Day of Friendship Friendship Assembly Day‑30
31-07-2025 Thursday Munshi Premchand Jayanti (India) Literary Assembly Day‑31

Aug-25

Da
y‑
1

1/8/2025 Friday Muslim Women’s Rights Day (India) Awareness Assembly



Da
y‑
2

2/8/2025 Saturday Friendship Day (1st Sunday of Aug, observed 
on 3rd) Assembly on Friendship

Da
y‑
3

3/8/2025 Sunday Friendship Day (India, observed) –

Da
y‑
4

4/8/2025 Monday – Value Education Assembly

Da
y‑

5/8/2025 Tuesday – Science Assembly
Da
y‑

6/8/2025 Wednesday Hiroshima Day (International) Peace Assembly
Da
y‑
7

7/8/2025 Thursday National Handloom Day (India) Assembly on Indian 
Handlooms

Da
y‑

8/8/2025 Friday – GK Quiz Assembly
Da
y‑
9

9/8/2025 Saturday Quit India Movement Day (India) Patriotic Assembly

Da
y‑
10

10/8/2025 Sunday – –

Da
y‑
11

11/8/2025 Monday – Storytelling Assembly

Da
y‑
12

12/8/2025 Tuesday International Youth Day Youth Empowerment 
Assembly

Da
y‑
13

13-08-2025 Wednesday – Environmental Assembly

Da
y‑
14

14-08-2025 Thursday – Patriotic Songs Assembly

Da
y‑
15

15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day (Gazetted Holiday) Flag Hoisting Ceremony



Da
y‑
16

16-08-2025 Saturday – CCA: Debate Competition

Da
y‑
17

17-08-2025 Sunday – –

Da
y‑
18

18-08-2025 Monday – Moral Values Assembly

Da
y‑
19

19-08-2025 Tuesday World Photography Day Photography Assembly

Da
y‑
20

20-08-2025 Wednesday Sadbhavana Diwas (Rajiv Gandhi Birth 
Anniversary) Peace & Harmony Assembly

Da
y‑
21

21-08-2025 Thursday – Health & Hygiene Assembly

Da
y‑
22

22-08-2025 Friday – Music Assembly

Da
y‑
23

23-08-2025 Saturday – CCA: Poster Making

Da
y‑
24

24-08-2025 Sunday – –

Da
y‑
25

25-08-2025 Monday – Sports Assembly

Da
y‑
26

26-08-2025 Tuesday Women’s Equality Day (International) Gender Equality Assembly

Da
y‑
27

27-08-2025 Wednesday – Art & Craft Assembly

Da
y‑
28

28-08-2025 Thursday – Reading Assembly



Da
y‑
29

29-08-2025 Friday National Sports Day (India – Major Dhyan 
Chand Jayanti) Sports Assembly

Da
y‑
30

30-08-2025 Saturday – CCA: Skit Presentation

Da
y‑
31

31-08-2025 Sunday – –

Sep-25
Da
y‑
1

1/9/2025 Monday National Nutrition Week begins (India) Health & Nutrition Assembly

Da
y‑
2

2/9/2025 Tuesday – Thought for the Day

Da
y‑

3/9/2025 Wednesday – Motivational Talk
Da
y‑

4/9/2025 Thursday – Poetry Recitation
Da
y‑
5

5/9/2025 Friday Teachers’ Day (India – Dr. Radhakrishnan 
Jayanti)

Special Assembly for 
Teachers

Da
y‑
6

6/9/2025 Saturday – CCA: Quiz Competition

Da
y‑

7/9/2025 Sunday
Da
y‑
8

8/9/2025 Monday International Literacy Day Literacy Awareness Assembly

Da
y‑

9/9/2025 Tuesday Science Assembly
Da
y‑
10

10/9/2025 Wednesday GK Quiz Assembly



Da
y‑
11

11/9/2025 Thursday Vinayaka Chaturthi (Ganesh Chaturthi – 
Gazetted Holiday) Festival Assembly

Da
y‑
12

12/9/2025 Friday Music Assembly

Da
y‑
13

13-09-2025 Saturday –

Da
y‑
14

14-09-2025 Sunday Hindi Diwas (India) Hindi Language Assembly

Da
y‑
15

15-09-2025 Monday Engineers’ Day (India – M. Visvesvaraya 
Jayanti) Innovation Assembly

Da
y‑
16

16-09-2025 Tuesday World Ozone Day Environmental Awareness 
Assembly

Da
y‑
17

17-09-2025 Wednesday Storytelling Assembly

Da
y‑
18

18-09-2025 Thursday Health & Hygiene Assembly

Da
y‑
19

19-09-2025 Friday Moral Values Assembly

Da
y‑
20

20-09-2025 Saturday CCA: Debate Competition

Da
y‑
21

21-09-2025 Sunday International Day of Peace –

Da
y‑
22

22-09-2025 Monday Sports Assembly



Da
y‑
23

23-09-2025 Tuesday Art & Craft Assembly

Da
y‑
24

24-09-2025 Wednesday Reading Assembly

Da
y‑
25

25-09-2025 Thursday Safety Assembly

Da
y‑
26

26-09-2025 Friday World Tourism Day (observed on 27th) Tourism Awareness Assembly

Da
y‑
27

27-09-2025 Saturday World Tourism Day (International) Tourism Assembly

Da
y‑
28

28-09-2025 Sunday Bhagat Singh Jayanti (India)

Da
y‑
29

29-09-2025 Monday World Heart Day Health Awareness Assembly

Da
y‑
30

30-09-2025 Tuesday Monthly Reflection Assembly

Oct-25
Da
y‑
1

1/10/2025 Wednesday International Day of Older Persons Respect for Elders Assembly

Da
y‑
2

2/10/2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti (Gazetted Holiday, India) Peace & Non‑Violence 
Assembly

Da
y‑

3/10/2025 Friday – Motivational Talk



Da
y‑
4

4/10/2025 Saturday World Animal Day Wildlife Awareness Assembly

Da
y‑
5

5/10/2025 Sunday World Teachers’ Day (International) –

Da
y‑
6

6/10/2025 Monday – Value Education Assembly

Da
y‑

7/10/2025 Tuesday – Science Assembly
Da
y‑

8/10/2025 Wednesday Indian Air Force Day Patriotic Assembly
Da
y‑
9

9/10/2025 Thursday World Post Day Communication Assembly

Da
y‑
10

10/10/2025 Friday World Mental Health Day Health Awareness Assembly

Da
y‑
11

11/10/2025 Saturday International Day of Girl Child (India) Girl Child Empowerment 
Assembly

Da
y‑
12

12/10/2025 Sunday – –

Da
y‑
13

13-10-2025 Monday International Day for Disaster Reduction Safety Assembly

Da
y‑
14

14-10-2025 Tuesday – Storytelling Assembly

Da
y‑
15

15-10-2025 Wednesday Global Handwashing Day / APJ Abdul Kalam 
Jayanti (India)

Hygiene & Inspiration 
Assembly



Da
y‑
16

16-10-2025 Thursday World Food Day Food Security Assembly

Da
y‑
17

17-10-2025 Friday – Moral Values Assembly

Da
y‑
18

18-10-2025 Saturday – CCA: Debate Competition

Da
y‑
19

19-10-2025 Sunday – –

Da
y‑
20

20-10-2025 Monday – Health & Hygiene Assembly

Da
y‑
21

21-10-2025 Tuesday Police Commemoration Day (India) Assembly on Discipline & 
Service

Da
y‑
22

22-10-2025 Wednesday – Sports Assembly

Da
y‑
23

23-10-2025 Thursday – Art & Craft Assembly

Da
y‑
24

24-10-2025 Friday United Nations Day Global Peace Assembly

Da
y‑
25

25-10-2025 Saturday – CCA: Poster Making

Da
y‑
26

26-10-2025 Sunday – –

Da
y‑
27

27-10-2025 Monday – Reading Assembly



Da
y‑
28

28-10-2025 Tuesday – Safety Assembly

Da
y‑
29

29-10-2025 Wednesday International Internet Day Technology Awareness 
Assembly

Da
y‑
30

30-10-2025 Thursday – Monthly Reflection Assembly

Da
y‑
31

31-10-2025 Friday National Unity Day (India – Sardar 
Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti) Unity & Integrity Assembly

Nov-25
Da
y‑
1

1/11/2025 Saturday Karnataka Rajyotsava (State) State Culture Assembly

Da
y‑

2/11/2025 Sunday – –
Da
y‑
3

3/11/2025 Monday – Value Education Assembly

Da
y‑

4/11/2025 Tuesday – Science Assembly
Da
y‑

5/11/2025 Wednesday – Poetry Recitation
Da
y‑

6/11/2025 Thursday – GK Quiz Assembly
Da
y‑
7

7/11/2025 Friday National Cancer Awareness Day (India) Health Awareness Assembly

Da
y‑

8/11/2025 Saturday – –
Da
y‑
9

9/11/2025 Sunday Uttarakhand Foundation Day (State) –

Da
y‑
10

10/11/2025 Monday World Science Day for Peace & Development Science Awareness Assembly



Da
y‑
11

11/11/2025 Tuesday National Education Day (India – Maulana 
Azad Jayanti) Education Assembly

Da
y‑
12

12/11/2025 Wednesday – Storytelling Assembly

Da
y‑
13

13-11-2025 Thursday – Environmental Assembly

Da
y‑
14

14-11-2025 Friday Children’s Day (India – Jawaharlal Nehru 
Jayanti) Special Children’s Assembly

Da
y‑
15

15-11-2025 Saturday Jharkhand Foundation Day (State) State Culture Assembly

Da
y‑
16

16-11-2025 Sunday – –

Da
y‑
17

17-11-2025 Monday – Moral Values Assembly

Da
y‑
18

18-11-2025 Tuesday – Health & Hygiene Assembly

Da
y‑
19

19-11-2025 Wednesday International Men’s Day / World Toilet Day Awareness Assembly

Da
y‑
20

20-11-2025 Thursday Universal Children’s Day (UN) Child Rights Assembly

Da
y‑
21

21-11-2025 Friday – Music Assembly

Da
y‑
22

22-11-2025 Saturday – CCA: Poster Making

Da
y‑
23

23-11-2025 Sunday – –



Da
y‑
24

24-11-2025 Monday – Sports Assembly

Da
y‑
25

25-11-2025 Tuesday International Day for Elimination of Violence 
Against Women Gender Equality Assembly

Da
y‑
26

26-11-2025 Wednesday Constitution Day (India) Assembly on Indian 
Constitution

Da
y‑
27

27-11-2025 Thursday – Art & Craft Assembly

Da
y‑
28

28-11-2025 Friday – Reading Assembly

Da
y‑
29

29-11-2025 Saturday International Day of Solidarity with 
Palestinian People Peace Assembly

Da
y‑
30

30-11-2025 Sunday – –

Dec-25
Da
y‑
1

1/12/2025 Monday World AIDS Day Health Awareness Assembly

Da
y‑
2

2/12/2025 Tuesday National Pollution Control Day (India) Environmental Assembly

Da
y‑
3

3/12/2025 Wednesday International Day of Persons with Disabilities Inclusion Assembly

Da
y‑

4/12/2025 Thursday Indian Navy Day Patriotic Assembly
Da
y‑
5

5/12/2025 Friday World Soil Day Environmental Assembly



Da
y‑
6

6/12/2025 Saturday Maha Parinirvan Diwas (Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 
Memorial Day) Social Justice Assembly

Da
y‑

7/12/2025 Sunday Armed Forces Flag Day (India) –
Da
y‑
8

8/12/2025 Monday – Value Education Assembly

Da
y‑
9

9/12/2025 Tuesday International Anti-Corruption Day Integrity Assembly

Da
y‑
10

10/12/2025 Wednesday Human Rights Day Rights Awareness Assembly

Da
y‑
11

11/12/2025 Thursday International Mountain Day Nature Assembly

Da
y‑
12

12/12/2025 Friday – Music Assembly

Da
y‑
13

13-12-2025 Saturday – –

Da
y‑
14

14-12-2025 Sunday National Energy Conservation Day (India) –

Da
y‑
15

15-12-2025 Monday – Storytelling Assembly

Da
y‑
16

16-12-2025 Tuesday Vijay Diwas (India) Patriotic Assembly

Da
y‑
17

17-12-2025 Wednesday – Environmental Assembly

Da
y‑
18

18-12-2025 Thursday Minorities Rights Day (India) Equality Assembly



Da
y‑
19

19-12-2025 Friday – Moral Values Assembly

Da
y‑
20

20-12-2025 Saturday International Human Solidarity Day Unity Assembly

Da
y‑
21

21-12-2025 Sunday – –

Da
y‑
22

22-12-2025 Monday National Mathematics Day (India – Srinivasa 
Ramanujan Jayanti) Math Assembly

Da
y‑
23

23-12-2025 Tuesday Kisan Diwas (National Farmers’ Day, India) Farmers’ Assembly

Da
y‑
24

24-12-2025 Wednesday – Health & Hygiene Assembly

Da
y‑
25

25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas (Gazetted Holiday) Festival Assembly

Da
y‑
26

26-12-2025 Friday – Sports Assembly

Da
y‑
27

27-12-2025 Saturday – CCA: Poster Making

Da
y‑
28

28-12-2025 Sunday – –

Da
y‑
29

29-12-2025 Monday – Art & Craft Assembly

Da
y‑
30

30-12-2025 Tuesday – Reading Assembly



Da
y‑
31

31-12-2025 Wednesday New Year’s Eve Reflection Assembly

Jan-26
WINTER VACATIONS

Da
y‑
16

16-01-2026 Friday – Environmental Assembly

Da
y‑
17

17-01-2026 Saturday – CCA: Debate Competition

Da
y‑
18

18-01-2026 Sunday – –

Da
y‑
19

19-01-2026 Monday – Moral Values Assembly

Da
y‑
20

20-01-2026 Tuesday – Math Quiz Assembly

Da
y‑
21

21-01-2026 Wednesday – Health & Hygiene Assembly

Da
y‑
22

22-01-2026 Thursday – Sports Assembly

Da
y‑
23

23-01-2026 Friday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti Patriotic Assembly

Da
y‑
24

24-01-2026 Saturday National Girl Child Day (India) Awareness Assembly

Da
y‑
25

25-01-2026 Sunday National Voters’ Day (India) –



Da
y‑
26

26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day (Gazetted Holiday) Flag Hoisting Ceremony

Da
y‑
27

27-01-2026 Tuesday – Republic Day Reflection 
Assembly

Da
y‑
28

28-01-2026 Wednesday – Art & Craft Assembly

Da
y‑
29

29-01-2026 Thursday – Reading Assembly

Da
y‑
30

30-01-2026 Friday Martyrs’ Day (Mahatma Gandhi’s 
Punyatithi) Peace Assembly

Da
y‑
31

31-01-2026 Saturday – CCA: Skit Presentation

Feb-26

Da
y‑

1/2/2026 Sunday – –
Da
y‑
2

2/2/2026 Monday World Wetlands Day Environmental Awareness 
Assembly

Da
y‑
3

3/2/2026 Tuesday – Thought for the Day

Da
y‑
4

4/2/2026 Wednesday World Cancer Day Health Awareness Assembly

Da
y‑

5/2/2026 Thursday – Motivational Talk



Da
y‑
6

6/2/2026 Friday International Day of Zero Tolerance to 
Female Genital Mutilation Awareness Assembly

Da
y‑
7

7/2/2026 Saturday – CCA: Quiz Competition

Da
y‑

8/2/2026 Sunday – –
Da
y‑
9

9/2/2026 Monday – Value Education Assembly

Da
y‑
10

10/2/2026 Tuesday – Science Assembly

Da
y‑
11

11/2/2026 Wednesday International Day of Women & Girls in 
Science Science & Equality Assembly

Da
y‑
12

12/2/2026 Thursday – GK Quiz Assembly

Da
y‑
13

13-02-2026 Friday World Radio Day Communication Assembly

Da
y‑
14

14-02-2026 Saturday Valentine’s Day (observed internationally) Assembly on Love & Respect

Da
y‑
15

15-02-2026 Sunday – –

Da
y‑
16

16-02-2026 Monday – Poetry Recitation Assembly

Da
y‑
17

17-02-2026 Tuesday – Storytelling Assembly

Da
y‑
18

18-02-2026 Wednesday – Environmental Assembly



Da
y‑
19

19-02-2026 Thursday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (State – 
Maharashtra) Leadership Assembly

Da
y‑
20

20-02-2026 Friday World Day of Social Justice Social Justice Assembly

Da
y‑
21

21-02-2026 Saturday International Mother Language Day Language & Culture 
Assembly

Da
y‑
22

22-02-2026 Sunday – –

Da
y‑
23

23-02-2026 Monday – Moral Values Assembly

Da
y‑
24

24-02-2026 Tuesday – Health & Hygiene Assembly

Da
y‑
25

25-02-2026 Wednesday – Sports Assembly

Da
y‑
26

26-02-2026 Thursday – Art & Craft Assembly

Da
y‑
27

27-02-2026 Friday – Reading Assembly

Da
y‑
28

28-02-2026 Saturday National Science Day (India – C.V. Raman 
Discovery)

Science & Innovation 
Assembly

Mar-26
Da
y‑

1/3/2026 Sunday – –
Da
y‑
2

2/3/2026 Monday – Thought for the Day



Da
y‑
3

3/3/2026 Tuesday World Wildlife Day Wildlife Awareness Assembly

Da
y‑
4

4/3/2026 Wednesday National Safety Day (India) Safety Awareness Assembly

Da
y‑

5/3/2026 Thursday – Motivational Talk
Da
y‑

6/3/2026 Friday – Poetry Recitation
Da
y‑
7

7/3/2026 Saturday – CCA: Quiz Competition

Da
y‑

8/3/2026 Sunday International Women’s Day –
Da
y‑
9

9/3/2026 Monday – Value Education Assembly

Da
y‑
10

10/3/2026 Tuesday – Science Assembly

Da
y‑
11

11/3/2026 Wednesday – GK Quiz Assembly

Da
y‑
12

12/3/2026 Thursday Dandi March Day (India) Freedom Struggle Assembly

Da
y‑
13

13-03-2026 Friday – Music Assembly

Da
y‑
14

14-03-2026 Saturday Pi Day (International) Mathematics Assembly

Da
y‑
15

15-03-2026 Sunday World Consumer Rights Day –

Da
y‑
16

16-03-2026 Monday – Storytelling Assembly



Da
y‑
17

17-03-2026 Tuesday – Environmental Assembly

Da
y‑
18

18-03-2026 Wednesday – Health & Hygiene Assembly

Da
y‑
19

19-03-2026 Thursday – Moral Values Assembly

Da
y‑
20

20-03-2026 Friday International Day of Happiness Happiness Assembly

Da
y‑
21

21-03-2026 Saturday World Forestry Day / World Poetry Day Nature & Literature Assembly

Da
y‑
22

22-03-2026 Sunday World Water Day –

Da
y‑
23

23-03-2026 Monday Shaheed Diwas (India – Bhagat Singh, 
Rajguru, Sukhdev Martyrdom Day) Patriotic Assembly

Da
y‑
24

24-03-2026 Tuesday World TB Day Health Awareness Assembly

Da
y‑
25

25-03-2026 Wednesday – Sports Assembly

Da
y‑
26

26-03-2026 Thursday – Art & Craft Assembly

Da
y‑
27

27-03-2026 Friday – Reading Assembly

Da
y‑
28

28-03-2026 Saturday – CCA: Poster Making



Da
y‑
29

29-03-2026 Sunday – –

Da
y‑
30

30-03-2026 Monday Rajasthan Day (State) State Culture Assembly

Da
y‑
31

31-03-2026 Tuesday – Monthly Reflection Assembly






























































































































